SOLANTO QUATTRO MULTI Z 2X600MM+2X900MM 8160-
14400LM 840 IP20 | CL. OPAL BLACK 120-212W

DETAILED CARD

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Light source:

Rated power [W] - range:

Luminous flux of the luminaire [Im] -
range:

Colour temperature [K]:
Colour rendering index:
Diffuser type:

Colour of the body:
Dimensions (H/W/T/S) [mm]:

Mounting version:

LENA
LIGHTING

LED module

120-212

8160-14400

4000

>80

OPAL

black

2x @ 900/32.2x @ 602/32

suspended

(e
CHARACTERISTICS

A suspended LED lamp made up of two rings of 602mm diameter
and two rings of 900mm diameter, allowing for an attractive
arrangement of representative interiors. The lamp is made of
powder-coated steel in white, black or any other colour to match the
character of the interior. The thermoformed milk shades emphasise
the decorative character of the lamp. The pendant option includes

a complete pendant system with a central box.
Multi LED versions allow you to choose from 4 flux and power

settings, increasing the versatility and functionality of the lamp while

keeping the number of indexes to a minimum.

APPLICATION

Solanto Quattro is an extremely impressive pendant lamp,
dedicated to interiors such as lobbies, receptions, shopping malls
and showrooms. It is also perfect for flats and flats, blending in

perfectly with stylish surroundings.

Page 1/2


https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/210129/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/210131/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/210132/pdf_prev
https://system.lenalighting.pl/card/prod/210133/pdf_prev

SOLANTO QUATTRO MULTI Z 2X600MM+2X900MM 8160-
14400LM 840 IP20 | CL. OPAL BLACK 120-212W

DETAILED CARD

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS TABLE

Index:

EAN:
Category of application:

Rated power [W] - range:

Light source:

Luminous flux of the luminaire [Im] - range:

Supply voltage [V]:
Frequency [Hz]:

Colour temperature [K]:

Luminous efficacy [Im/W]:

Energy efficiency class:

Electrical protection class:

Colour rendering index:
SDCM:

Power factor:

LED lifespan L70B50 [h]:
LED lifespan L80B20 [h]:

Card creation date: 20 February 2025

The company reserves the right to make design changes or upgrades in the presented product. Product data sheet does not constitute an offer. *

This product is a subject to electric andelectronic waste equipment regulations (WEEE).

LENA
LIGHTING

Lena Lighting S.A.

467462
5905963467462

architectural, HoReCa, art and
culture

120-212
LED module
8160-14400
220-240
50-60
4000

68

G

|

>80

<3

0.90
116600
73600

ul. Kérnicka 52, 63-000 Sroda Wielkopolska

Ring material:

LED lifespan L90B10 [h]:
Efficiency of the luminaire:
Diffuser type:

Diffuser material:

Colour of the body:
Diffuser colour:
Dimensions (H/W/T/S) [mm]:
Material of the body:
Ingress protection:
Mounting version:

Cable length [m]:

Dimensions of single box [mm]:

Number on the palette [pcs]:
Warranty [years]:
CE certificate:

Manual:

Steel
35700
0.80
OPAL
PMMA
black

milky

Steel
1P20
suspended

1.20

1
5
12/2025

Parameter tolerance is +/- 10%

c € Certificate CE - Nr:12/2025

tel. +48 61 28 60 333 (Pn-Pt, 8-16), e-mail: hello@lenalighting.pl, www.lenalighting.p!

2x @ 900/32.2x @ 602/32

903/903/108 x2

Download PDF

Page 2/2


https://system.lenalighting.pl/download/card/files/16652
https://system.lenalighting.pl/download/card/files/16653

