# SOLANTO QUATTRO MULTI Z 2X600MM+2X900MM 8160-14400LM 840 IP20 I CL. OPAL BLACK 120-212W

**DETAILED CARD** 





## **TECHNICAL PARAMETERS**

**Light source:** LED module

Rated power [W] - range: 120-212

Luminous flux of the luminaire [lm] - 8160-14400

range:

Colour temperature [K]: 4000

Colour rendering index: >80

Diffuser type: OPAL

Colour of the body: black

**Dimensions (H/W/T/S) [mm]:** 2x Ø 900/32.2x Ø 602/32

Mounting version: suspended

## **CHARACTERISTICS**

A suspended LED lamp made up of two rings of 602mm diameter and two rings of 900mm diameter, allowing for an attractive arrangement of representative interiors. The lamp is made of powder-coated steel in white, black or any other colour to match the character of the interior. The thermoformed milk shades emphasise the decorative character of the lamp. The pendant option includes a complete pendant system with a central box.

Multi LED versions allow you to choose from 4 flux and power settings, increasing the versatility and functionality of the lamp while keeping the number of indexes to a minimum.

#### **APPLICATION**

Solanto Quattro is an extremely impressive pendant lamp, dedicated to interiors such as lobbies, receptions, shopping malls and showrooms. It is also perfect for flats and flats, blending in perfectly with stylish surroundings.



# SOLANTO QUATTRO MULTI Z 2X600MM+2X900MM 8160-14400LM 840 IP20 I CL. OPAL BLACK 120-212W

**DETAILED CARD** 

#### **TECHNICAL PARAMETERS TABLE**

Index:	467462
EAN:	5905963467462
Category of application:	architectural, HoReCa, art and culture
Rated power [W] - range:	120-212
Light source:	LED module
Luminous flux of the luminaire [lm] - range:	8160-14400
Supply voltage [V]:	220-240
Frequency [Hz]:	50-60
Colour temperature [K]:	4000
Luminous efficacy [lm/W]:	68
Energy efficiency class:	G
Electrical protection class:	1
Colour rendering index:	>80
SDCM:	≤3
Power factor:	0.90
LED lifespan L70B50 [h]:	116600
LED lifespan L80B20 [h]:	73600

Ring material:	Steel
LED lifespan L90B10 [h]:	35700
LED mespan Leobio [n].	33700
Efficiency of the luminaire:	0.80
Diffuser type:	OPAL
Diffuser material:	PMMA
Colour of the body:	black
Diffuser colour:	milky
Dimensions (H/W/T/S) [mm]:	2x Ø 900/32.2x Ø 602/32
Material of the body:	Steel
Ingress protection:	IP20
Mounting version:	suspended
Cable length [m]:	1.20
Dimensions of single box [mm]:	903/903/108 x2
Number on the palette [pcs]:	1
Warranty [years]:	5
CE certificate:	<u>12/2025</u>
Manual:	<u>Download PDF</u>

Card creation date: 20 February 2025



